
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason  Erwin Royal Valley 215.0 315.0 0

2 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 218.0 295.0 0

3 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 220.0 255.0 0

4 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 204.0 250.0 0

5 Tyson Parks Royal Valley 208.0 240.0 0

6 Bryce Badsky Silver Lake High School 199.0 235.0 0

7 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 204.0 235.0 0

8 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 207.0 235.0 0

9 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 207.0 210.0 0

10 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 195.0 0

11 Cohen Navinsky JCN 213.0 185.0 0

12 Bryce Adams Maur Hill- Mount Academy 201.0 175.0 0

13 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 215.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 204.0 425.0 0

2 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 220.0 415.0 0

3 Bryce Badsky Silver Lake High School 199.0 405.0 0

4 Tyson Parks Royal Valley 208.0 405.0 0

5 Mason  Erwin Royal Valley 215.0 375.0 0

6 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 204.0 330.0 0

7 Cohen Navinsky JCN 213.0 330.0 0

8 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Bryce Adams Maur Hill- Mount Academy 201.0 290.0 0

10 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 207.0 285.0 0

11 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 207.0 0 0

12 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 215.0 0 0

13 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 218.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bryce Badsky Silver Lake High School 199.0 275.0 0

2 Tyson Parks Royal Valley 208.0 260.0 0

3 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 204.0 250.0 0

4 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 218.0 245.0 0

5 Cohen Navinsky JCN 213.0 215.0 0

6 Mason  Erwin Royal Valley 215.0 210.0 0

7 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 220.0 205.0 0

8 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 204.0 175.0 0

9 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 175.0 0

10 Bryce Adams Maur Hill- Mount Academy 201.0 155.0 0

11 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 207.0 155.0 0

12 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 207.0 150.0 0

13 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 215.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 204.0 925.0 10

2 Bryce Badsky Silver Lake High School 199.0 915.0 8

3 Tyson Parks Royal Valley 208.0 905.0 6

4 Mason  Erwin Royal Valley 215.0 900.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 220.0 875.0 2

6 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 204.0 740.0 1

7 Cohen Navinsky JCN 213.0 730.0 0

8 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 685.0 0

9 Brayden Innes USD 384 Blue Valley 207.0 675.0 0

10 Bryce Adams Maur Hill- Mount Academy 201.0 620.0 0

11 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 218.0 540.0 0

12 Blake Sullivan McLouth High School 207.0 360.0 0

13 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 215.0 0 0


